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Clasamente Orientare Schi 2018 

 
 

 Nume sportiv Club sportiv Total 
  M21     

1 Simion Suciu CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 59.33 

2 Zoltan Szep CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 37.33 

3 Alexandru Blejdea CS Universitatea Craiova 27.5 

4 Petru Stupu CS Universitatea Brasov 13.33 

5 Mihai Tintar CS Universitatea Craiova 12 

6 Istvan Sebestyen Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 10 

7 Klaus Csucs CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 7.33 

8 Botond Szasz CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 5 

9 Paul Pricop CS Universitatea Brasov 3.33 

9 Claudiu Rob CS Universitatea Brasov 3.33 

    

  F21     

1 Andra Cecilia Anghel CS Universitatea Craiova 64 

2 Roxana Culcean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 60 

3 Reka Mandel CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 26 

4 Veronica Minoiu CS Universitatea Craiova 17.5 

5 Anca Stupu CS Universitatea Brasov 10 

6 Denisa Tamas CS Spria Baia Sprie 6 

7 Annamaria Raduly CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 5 

    

  M20     

1 Alexandru Biro  Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 24 

2 Peter Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea  12 

3 George Minoiu CS Universitatea Craiova 10 

4 Sergiu Mate Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 

    

  M18     

1 Ionut Crisan Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 32 

2 Alexandru Catana Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26.16 

3 Vlad Peles Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 12 

4 Csongor Raduly CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 8 
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  F18     

1 Alina Teca Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 27.5 

2 Alexandra Roman Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26 

3 Alexandra Creciun Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 13.5 

4 Denisa Ghit Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 11.5 

5 Bianca Stamate CS Universitatea Craiova 9 

    

  M16     

1 Adrian Iacob Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 22.66 

2 Catalin Vadean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 18.66 

3 David Hreniuc Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 

4 Gabriel Major CS Scolar Baia Sprie 3 

5 Petru Tulban CS Babarunca Sacele 2 

    

  F16     

1 Judit Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea  7 

2 Andreea Manu Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 

3 Stefania Peles PC Miercurea Ciuc 3 

4 Alexandra Czimbor CS Scolar Baia Sprie 2 

4 Agnes Szakacs CS Ady Liceum Oradea  2 

    

  Top 10 Feminin     

1 Andra Cecilia Anghel CS Universitatea Craiova 64 

2 Roxana Culcean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 60 

3 Alina Teca Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 27.5 

4 Alexandra Roman Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26 

4 Reka Mandel CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 26 

6 Veronica Minoiu CS Universitatea Craiova 17.5 

7 Alexandra Creciun Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 13.5 

8 Denisa Ghit Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 11.5 

9 Anca Stupu CS Universitatea Brasov 10 

10 Bianca Stamate CS Universitatea Craiova 9 
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  Top 10 Masculin     

1 Simion Suciu CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 59.33 

2 Zoltan Szep CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 37.33 

3 Ionut Crisan Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 32 

4 Alexandru Blejdea CS Universitatea Craiova 27.5 

5 Alexandru Catana Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26.16 

6 Alexandru Biro  Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 24 

7 Adrian Iacob Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 22.66 

8 Catalin Vadean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 18.66 

9 Petru Stupu CS Universitatea Brasov 13.33 

10 Mihai Tintar CS Universitatea Craiova 12 

10 Vlad Peles Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 12 

10 Peter Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea  12 

    

  Top 10 Feminin J+T     

1 Alina Teca Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 27.5 

2 Alexandra Roman Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26 

3 Alexandra Creciun Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 13.5 

4 Denisa Ghit Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 11.5 

5 Bianca Stamate CS Universitatea Craiova 9 

6 Judit Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea  7 

7 Andreea Manu Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 

8 Stefania Peles PC Miercurea Ciuc 3 

9 Alexandra Czimbor CS Scolar Baia Sprie 2 

10 Agnes Szakacs CS Ady Liceum Oradea  2 

    

  Top 10 Masculin J+T     

1 Ionut Crisan Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 32 

2 Alexandru Catana Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26.16 

3 Alexandru Biro  Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 24 

4 Adrian Iacob Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 22.66 

5 Catalin Vadean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 18.66 

6 Peter Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea  12 

6 Vlad Peles Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 12 

8 George Minoiu CS Universitatea Craiova 10 

9 Csongor Raduly CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 8 

10 Sergiu Mate Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 5 
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  Top 10 General M+F     

1 Andra Cecilia Anghel CS Universitatea Craiova 64 

2 Roxana Culcean Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 60 

3 Simion Suciu CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 59.33 

4 Zoltan Szep CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 37.33 

5 Ionut Crisan Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 32 

6 Alexandru Blejdea CS Universitatea Craiova 27.5 

6 Alina Teca Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 27.5 

7 Alexandru Catana Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26.16 

8 Reka Mandel CSM "VSK Csikszereda" Miercurea Ciuc 26 

8 Alexandra Roman Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 26 

10 Alexandru Biro  Stiinta Electrosistem Baia Mare 24 

 


